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1 Abhay Kumar Roul

S/o-Damodar Roul, H/o-

Dasharathi Dash, City-

Cuttack, Ps-Badambadi, Dist-

Cuttack, Pin-753012

Male 02.05.1980 Kendrapara SEBC

35years 

11months 

23days

Kendrapara, 

Case no-1118, 

09.05.2016

C/4691/ 

July-2013
344 750 45.87 9.17 393 900 43.67 13.10 1710 2100 81.43 40.71 62.99 No

28840/ 

28.11.2015
No

0

62.99

2 Abhisek Pradhan

S/o-Bisheswar Pradhan, At-

Ambamunda, Po-Urukula, 

Ps-Handapa, Via-

Kishorenagar, Dist-Angul, 

Pin-759126

Male 26.02.1995 Angul OBC

21years 

1months 

30days

Angul, e-

RES/420, 

11.05.2016

OD0112016

952/ May-

2016

391 600 65.17 13.03 263 600 43.83 13.15 1458 2100 69.43 34.71 60.90 No
29345/ 

02.05.2016
No

0

60.90

3 Ajit kuamr Pradhan

C/o-Purusottam Pradhan, 

At-Nuamunda, Po-

Jurarandh, Ps-Saintala, Via-

Belpada, Dist-Balangir, Pin-

767026

Male 14.06.1993 Balangir ST

22years 

10months 

11days

Balangir,

e-RES/1855, 

24.07.2015 

T/1892/ July-

2015
425 800 53.13 10.63 313 600 52.17 15.65 1441 2100 68.62 34.31 60.58 No

27836/ 

16.10.2014
No

0

60.58

4 Antaryami Dutta

S/o-Keshab Chandra Dutta, 

At-Gopalpur, Po-

Prathamakhandi, Ps-

Kuakhia, Via-Dharmasala, 

Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755008
Male 20.08.1979 Jajpur SEBC

36years 

8months 

5days

Jajpur,

e-RES/678, 

16.04.2016

T/4556/ 

June-2013
497 750 66.27 13.25 426 900 47.33 14.20 1467 2100 69.86 34.93 62.38 No

12662/ 

15.03.2016

Working as 

Protocol manager 

in RSBY under M/s 

Bharat Security 

Service from 

01.04.2012 

(4yr 1mnth)

0

62.38

5 Ashis Panda

S/o-Pranakrushna Panda, 

At-Ganeswarpur, Po-Palimi, 

Ps-Aul, Via-Govindpur 

Kachery, Dist-Kendrapara, 

Pin-755061

Male 14.07.1982 Jajpur UR

33years 

9months 

11days

Jajpur,

e-RES/1230, 

18.05.2016

OD1712016

1517/ 

21.04.2016

433 750 57.73 11.55 393 900 43.67 13.10 1456 2100 69.33 34.67 59.31 No
15322/ 

19.03.2

Working as 

HW(M) under 

CDMO,Kendrapara 

from 10.10.2013 

(2Yr 7mnth)

2

61.31

6 Balarama Sahu

S/o-Rajendra Sahu

At-Badagada

Po-Sidhanai

Ps-Aska

Via-

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761116

Male 13.03.1995 Ganjam SEBC

21years 

1months 

12days

Case No-e-

RES/1105/Dt-

14.05.2016

C/1411/201

5
315 600 52.50 10.50 277 600 46.17 13.85 1484 2100 70.67 35.33 59.68 No

Regd. No-

29017/Dt-

08.01.2016

No 0 59.68

7 Bhaskar Barik

S/o-Bhagaban Barik

At-Fategarah

Po/Ps-Fategarah, Via-Vapur, 

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752063

Male 07.02.1994 Nayagarh SEBC

22years 

2months 

18days

Case No-e-

RES/2235/Dt-

14.12.2015

T/569/2016 388 600 64.67 12.93 262 600 43.67 13.10 1502 2100 71.52 35.76 61.80 No

Regd. No-

28999/Dt-

07.01.2016

No 0 61.80

8 Bhima Hembram

S/o-Hari Hembram

At-Mahulia

Po-Patagudia

Ps-     Rasgobindapur                                              

via-Rasgobindapur

Dist- Mayurbhanja

Pin-757016

Male 01.03.1987 Mayurbhanj ST ST

Case No-e-

RES/828/Dt-

05.05.2016

T/2659/201

5
413 750 55.07 11.01 400 900 44.44 13.33 1241 2100 59.10 29.55 53.89 No

Regd. No-

27337/Dt-

26.04.2014

No 0 53.89

9 Bibhu Prasad Das

S/o-Siba Prasad Das, At-

Kantabania, Po-

Chhatrapada, Ps-

Mangalpur, Via-Pritipur, 

Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755013

Male 24.06.1994 Jajpur UR

21years 

10months 

1days

Jajpur, 

e-RES/998/ 

04.05.2016

T/7661/ Dec-

2014
372 600 62.00 12.40 289 600 48.17 14.45 1479 2100 70.43 35.21 62.06 No

27661/ 

18.09.2014
No

0

62.06
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10 Bibhu Prasad Sarangi

S/o-Rama Chandra Sarangi, 

At-Bharagola, Po/Via-

Nayahat, Ps-Gop, Dist-Puri, 

Pin-752107

Male 25.04.1994 Puri UR

22years 

0months 

0days

Puri, e-

RES/820, 

12.05.2016

C/3339/ Apr-

2014
407 600 67.83 13.57 283 600 47.17 14.15 1451 2100 69.10 34.55 62.26 No

28906/ 

08.12.2015
No

0

62.26

11 Bibhuti Bhusan Barik

S/o-Chaitanya Barik, At-

Sadangul Paschimabad, Po-

Sadangol, Ps/Via-Delang, 

Dist-Puri, Pin-752015

Male 02.04.1984 Puri SEBC

32years 

0months 

23days

Puri,

e-RES/1947, 

09.10.2015

T/7272/ Oct-

2014
414 750 55.20 11.04 382 900 42.44 12.73 1587 2100 75.57 37.79 61.56 No

27784/ 

13.10.2014
No

0

61.56

12 Bikram Ray

S/o-Bijaya Ray, At/Po-

Banamalipur, Ps-

Balichandrapur, Via-

Dharmasala, dist-Jajpur, Pin-

755008

Male 01.07.1986 Jajpur SEBC

29years 

9months 

24days

Jajpur,

e-RES/1367, 

16.05.2016

T/1657/ Feb-

2014
397 750 52.93 10.59 419 900 46.56 13.97 1468 2100 69.90 34.95 59.51 No

21209/ 

19.07.2008
No

0

59.51

13 Bishnu Charan Naik

S/o-Judhister Naik

At-Bhanra, Po-Bhanra

Ps-  Karnjia, via-karnjia

Dist- Mayurbhanja

Pin-757037

Male 10.06.1984 Mayurbhanj ST

31years 

10months 

15days

Case No-e-

RES/1987/Dt-

13.05.2016

T/560/May' 

2016
444 750 59.20 11.84 340 900 37.78 11.33 1350 2100 64.29 32.14 55.32 No

Regd. No-

29085/Dt-

19.01.2016

No 0 55.32

14 Biswajit Sahoo

S/o-Kshetrabashi Sahoo, 

At/Po-Benipur, Ps-Nikirai, 

Via-Charinangal, Dist-

Kendrapara, Pin-754292

Male 26.12.1993 Kendrapara SEBC

22years 

3months 

30days

Kendrapara, 

e-RES/689, 

09.05.2016

T/7173/ Oct-

2014
424 800 53.00 10.60 271 600 45.17 13.55 1575 2100 75.00 37.50 61.65 No

27656/ 

18.09.2014
No

0

61.65

15 Chandan Kumar Singha

S/o-Kartick Chandra Singha, 

At-Bazarsole, Po-

Mathuranath, Ps/Via-

Jaleswar, Dist-Balasore, Pin-

756032

Male 27.04.1986 Balasore SEBC

29years 

11months 

29days

Balasore,

e-RES/1189, 

07.05.2016

T/89/ Jan-

2016
475 750 63.33 12.67 480 900 53.33 16.00 1360 2100 64.76 32.38 61.05 No

18805/ 

08.05.2007
No

0

61.05

16 Chandrakanta Das

S/o-Rabindranath Das, 

At/Po/Via-Karilopatna, Ps-

Patkura, Dist-Kendrapara, 

Pin-754223

Male 15.06.1987 Kendrapara SEBC

28years 

10months 

10days

Kendrapara, e-

RES/640, 

09.05.2016

T/2981/ Feb-

2014
390 750 52.00 10.40 415 900 46.11 13.83 1433 2100 68.24 34.12 58.35 No

19886/ 

28.11.2007

Worked as 

MPHW(M) under 

NVBDCP, CDMO, 

Nabarangpur (2yr) 

& Working as 

MPHW(M) under 

CDMO, 

Kendrapara from 

08.10.2013 (2yr 

7mnth)

4

62.35

17 Dibyajyoti Rout

S/o-Bansidhara Rout, At-

Construction colony A/6, 

Po/Ps-Tangarpali, Dist-

Sundargarh, Pin-769007

Male 14.02.1993 Jajpur SEBC

23years 

2months 

18days

Sundargarh,

e-RES/1015, 

10.05.2016

T/263/ Jan-

2015
500 800 62.50 12.50 265 600 44.17 13.25 1460 2100 69.52 34.76 60.51 No

28398/ 

08.05.2015
No

0

60.51

18 Dinabandhu Swain

S/o-Rama Chandra Swain, 

At-Jagannathpur, Po-

Kusubenti, Ps/Via-

Brahmagiri, Dist-Puri, Pin-

752011

Male 13.06.1992 Puri SEBC

23years 

10months 

12days

Puri,

e-RES/362, 

02.04.2016

OD2612016

2129/ 

05.05.2016

428 750 57.07 11.41 239 600 39.83 11.95 1553 2100 73.95 36.98 60.34 No
28897/ 

07.12.2015
No

0

60.34

19 Dipuna Kumar Sahu

S/o-Laxminarayan Sahu, At-

Mamudiha, Po-Debabhumi, 

Ps/Via-Aska, Dist-Ganjam, 

Pin-761115

Male 10.03.1995 Ganjam SEBC

21years 

1months 

15days

Ganjam,

e-RES/166, 

19.01.2016

C/3385/ 

Nov-2014
365 600 60.83 12.17 275 600 45.83 13.75 1544 2100 73.52 36.76 62.68 No

28983/ 

06.01.2016
No

0

62.68

20 Epili Subrata Patro

S/o-E Tronatha Patro, At/Po-

Chudangapur, Ps-Pattapur, 

Via-Digapahandi, Dist-

Ganjam, Pin-761012

Male 16.05.1993 Ganjam UR

22years 

11months 

20days

Ganjam, 

e-RES/1653, 

19.08.2015

CT/4974/ 

Oct-2014
401 800 50.13 10.03 277 600 46.17 13.85 1612 2100 76.76 38.38 62.26 No

27861/ 

18.10.2014
No

0

62.26

21 Girija Nandan Das

S/o-Bhagaban Chandra Das, 

At-Tulasipada, Po-Puruna 

Balasore, Ps-Town, Via-

Motiganj, Dist-Balasore, Pin-

756002
Male 17.02.1978 Balasore SC

38years 

2months 

8days

Balasore,

e-RES/910, 

09.03.2016

T/2569/ July-

2014
332 750 44.27 8.85 362 900 40.22 12.07 1167 2100 55.57 27.79 48.71

Cert. no-

21021525619, 

07.02.2015 

Hearing 

Impairment 

(Both Ears) 

40% 

(Temporary)

15651/ 

20.05.2004 

(Renewal 

16.12.2013

No

0

48.71

22 Gopal Krishna Sahu

S/o-Surendra Sahu, At/Po-

Ambagam, Ps-Pattapur, Via-

Digapahandi, Dist-Ganjam, 

pin-761012

Male 21.05.1993 Ganjam UR

22years 

11months 

4days

Ganjam,

e-RES/972, 

16.05.2016

OD1112016

1478/ May-

2016

332 800 41.50 8.30 260 600 43.33 13.00 1705 2100 81.19 40.60 61.90 No
29068/ 

16.01.2016
No

0

61.90



23 Hari Sankar Hotta

S/o-Simanchal Hotta, At/Po-

Badabaragam, Ps/Via-

Purushottampur, Dist-

Ganjam, Pin-761018

Male 08.07.1990 Ganjam UR

25years 

9months 

17days

Ganjam,

e-RES/3381, 

29.10.2015

C/3239/  

Aug-2013
414 750 55.20 11.04 262 600 43.67 13.10 1565 2100 74.52 37.26 61.40 No

29016/ 

08.01.2016
No

0

61.40

24 Janmejaya Baral

S/o-Late Prahalad Baral, At-

Solar, Po/Via-Chhatia, Ps-

Barchana, Dist-Jajpur, Pin-

754023
Male 28.04.1993 Jajpur UR

22years 

8months 

1days

Jajpur,

e-RES/3500, 

12.08.2015

T/3180/ July-

2015
500 800 62.50 12.50 282 600 47.00 14.10 1452 2100 69.14 34.57 61.17 No

26645/ 

25.09.2013

Working as 

Pharmacist under 

RBSK at CHC 

Markandapur, 

Jajpur from 

21.05.2014 (1yr 

11mnth 19days)

0

61.17
Exp. not under same 

category

25 Kshirod Kumar Paikaray

S/o-Kamadev Paikaray, At-

Nanput, Po-Retang, Ps-

Tamando, Via-Janla, Dist-

Khordha, Pin-752054

Male 20.06.1995 Khordha UR

20years 

10months 

5days

Khordha,

e-RES/2392, 

11.05.2016

OD1912016

843/ May-

2016

313 600 52.17 10.43 308 600 51.33 15.40 1543 2100 73.48 36.74 62.57 No
29091/ 

21.01.2016
No

0

62.57

26 Lokanatha Meher

S/o-Laxmidhar Meher

At-Kansil

Po-Mundapadar

Ps/Via-Bangamunda

Dist-Balangir, Pin-767040

Male 30.05.1992 Balangir UR

23years 

10months 

26days

Case No-e-

RES/1318/Dt-

28.08.2015

T/469/04.05

.2013
369 750 49.20 9.84 299 600 49.83 14.95 1560 2100 74.29 37.14 61.93 No

Regd. No-

26025/Dt-

02.03.2013

1 yrs as 

pharmacist at 

Saikrupa Nursing 

,Baragarh

0 61.93

27 Mrutyunjaya Padhi

S/o-Satyanarayan Padhi, At-

Chandpur, Po/Via-

Brahmabarada, Ps-

Dharmasala, Dist-Jajpur, Pin-

755005

Male 02.07.1985 Jajpur UR

30years 

9months 

23days

Jajpur, e-

RES/923, 

16.05.2016

T/3698/ 

June-2015
411 750 54.80 10.96 398 900 44.22 13.27 1581 2100 75.29 37.64 61.87 No

18564/ 

12.04.2007
No

0

61.87

28 Mukhtar Alam Khan

S/o-Masleuddin Khan, 

At/Po- Arang 

Purusottampur, Ps-Barwa, 

Via-Devidwar, Dist-Jajpur, 

Pin-755007

Male 02.06.1990 Jajpur UR

25years 

10months 

23days

Jajpur,

e-RES/963, 

28.04.2016

OD/3/2016/

678/ Apr-

2016

417 750 55.60 11.12 440 900 48.89 14.67 1496 2100 71.24 35.62 61.41 No
29272/ 

19.04.2016
No

0

61.41

29 N.M Chandan Kumar Pati

S/o-Nayan Kumar Pati

At-Barimul

Po-Barithenga

Ps- Byree

Via-Dhanamandal

Dist-jajpurPin-754024

Male 03.05.1995 Jajpur UR

20years 

11months 

22days

Case No-e-

RES/1333/Dt-

13.05.2016

T/175/Jan' 

2016
341 600 56.83 11.37 279 600 46.50 13.95 1568 2100 74.67 37.33 62.65 No

Regd. No-

28891/Dt-

05.12.2015

No 0 62.65

30 Nilakantha Parida

S/o-Rabindra Parida, At-

Mallipur, Po/Ps-Binjharpur, 

Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755004
Male 15.04.1987 Jajpur SEBC

29years 

0months 

10days

Jajpur,

e-RES/991, 

04.05.2016

T/3667/ 

Aug-2015
483 750 64.40 12.88 405 900 45.00 13.50 1521 2100 72.43 36.21 62.59 No

20821/ 

25.06.2008
No

0

62.59

31 Nisith Ranjan Adhikari

S/o-Satyaranjan Adhikari

At-Banapur

Po-Baidyarajpur

Ps/Via-Jajpur, Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755007

Male 08.07.1987 Jajpur UR

28years 

9months 

17days

Case No-e-

RES/841/Dt-

20.03.2016

SRR/7848/2

015
532 750 70.93 14.19 410 900 45.56 13.67 1464 2100 69.71 34.86 62.71 No

Regd. No-

21211/Dt-

19.07.2008

3.7 yrs as 

Pharmacist at 

kiims BBSR and 2 

yrs as pharmacist 

at Nilachala 

Hospital ,BBSR

0 62.71

32 Prasan Kumar Sahoo

S/o-Santosh Kumar Sahoo, 

At-Balipada, Po/Ps-

Govindpur, Dist-Cuttack, 

Pin-754003

Male 07.11.1978 Cuttack SEBC

37years 

5months 

18days

Cuttack,

e-RES/1308, 

06.09.2015

T/4796/ 

Aug-2015
408 750 54.40 10.88 470 900 52.22 15.67 1473 2100 70.14 35.07 61.62 No

25684/ 

17.08.2012
No

0

61.62

33 Prasanjit Kar

S/o-Rabindra Kumar Kar, 

At/Po-Ramachandrapur, Ps-

Bari Ramchandrapur, Via-

Bari, Dist-Jajpur Male 04.06.1983 Jajpur UR

32years 

10months 

21days

Jajpur, e-

RES/1268, 

17.05.2016

T/1573/ 

Mar-2015
545 750 72.67 14.53 457 900 50.78 15.23 1422 2100 67.71 33.86 63.62 No

16055/ 

20.12.2013

Working as 

Pharmacist in 

RBSK MHT under 

M.O I/C Bari, 

CDMO Jajpur from 

02.12.2013 (2yr 

5mnth)

0

63.62
Exp. not under same 

category

34 Prasanta Kumar Samantaray

S/o-Jaya Krushna 

Samantaray

At-Jagannathaprasad

Po-Jagannathaprasad

Male 01.07.1993 Nayagarh UR

22years 

9months 

24days

Case No-e-

RES/1566/Dt-

04.08.2015

T/204/2014 387 800 48.38 9.68 293 600 48.83 14.65 1657 2100 78.90 39.45 63.78 No

Regd. No-

26856/Dt-

04.11.2013

No 0 63.78

35 Radhakanta Kandi

S/o-Ragunath Kandi, At-

Rushipur, Po-Chhatish 

Debil, Ps-Jajpur Sadar, Via-

Sujanpur,Dist-Jajpur, Pin-

755017

Male 06.09.1978 Jajpur SC

28years 

7months 

19days

Jajpur,

e-RES/619, 

02.03.2016

T/2945/ July-

2015
329 750 43.87 8.77 441 900 49.00 14.70 1151 2100 54.81 27.40 50.88 No

12298/ 

27.02.2001
No

0

50.88



36 Rajat Kumar Sahu

S/o-Prmoda Kumar Sahu

At-Bandhabahal

Po-Kulundi

Ps-Jamankjara

Via-Goudapali

Dist-Sambalapur

Pin-768112

Male 10.07.1995 Sambalpur SEBC

20years 

9months 

15days

Case No-e-

RES/188/Dt-

08.02.2016

OD2812015

4049/2015
323 600 53.83 10.77 298 600 49.67 14.90 1567 2100 74.62 37.31 62.98 No

Regd. No-

28869/Dt-

21.12.2015

No 0 62.98

37 Rajendra Kumar Dalai

S/o-Narayan Chandra Dalai, 

At-Soti, Po-Hatasahi, Ps/Via-

Panikoili, Dist-Jajpur, Pin-

755043

Male 05.06.1995 Jajpur UR

20years 

10months 

20days

Jajpur,

e-RES/953, 

11.05.2016

T/429/ May-

2016
312 600 52.00 10.40 307 600 51.17 15.35 1502 2100 71.52 35.76 61.51 No

28929/ 

11.12.2015
No

0

61.51

38 Rakesh Kumar Pradan

S/o-Baishnab Charan 

Pradhan, At-Nathapatana

Po-Ambapada, Ps-  

Purisadar, via-Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri,Pin-752001

Male 07.05.1994 Puri SEBC

21years 

11months 

18days

Puri, e-

RES/540, 

06.05.2016

C/9497/ Dec-

2015
380 600 63.33 12.67 285 600 47.50 14.25 1506 2100 71.71 35.86 62.77 No

28876/ 

04.12.2015
No 0 62.77

39 Ranjan Kumar Pradhan

S/o-Ratnakar Pradhan, At-

Barado, Po-Patpur, Ps/Via-

Salipur, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

754202 Male 11.05.1986 Cuttack SEBC

29years 

11months 

14days

Cuttack,

e-RES/761, 

06.05.2016

T/5223/ July-

2013
388 750 51.73 10.35 374 900 41.56 12.47 1546 2100 73.62 36.81 59.62 No

19893/ 

28.11.2007

Working as 

MPHW(M) under 

Salipur CHC, 

CDMO, Cuttack 

from23.03.2014 

(2yr 2mnth)

2

61.62

40 Ranjit Kumar Naik

S/o-Kailash Naik, At-

Naubudani, Po-Chakidi, 

Ps/Via-Jashipur, Dist-

Mayurbhanj, Pin-757034

Male 07.05.1992 Mayurbhanj ST

23years 

11months 

18days

Mayurbhanj, e-

RES/1663, 

27.04.2016

C/268/ 

Feb-2014
305 600 50.83 10.17 275 600 45.83 13.75 1384 2100 65.90 32.95 56.87 No

29080/ 

18.01.2016
No

0

56.87

41 Rashmi Ranjan Sethi

S/o-Niranjan Sethy

At-Plot NO. D/70,Sector-

9,CDA ,Po-Abhinab 

Bidanasi, Ps- Markatanagar                                             

via-Bidanasi, Dist- Cuttack, 

Pin-753014

Male 21.06.1980 Cuttack SC

25years 

10months 

4days

Case No-e-

RES/389/Dt-

12.05.2016

SST/5369/A

ug' 2015
258 750 34.40 6.88 331 900 36.78 11.03 1379 2100 65.67 32.83 50.75 No

Regd. No-

28041/Dt-

17.11.2014

No 0 50.75

42 Rupak Pradan

S/o-Duryodan Pradhan

At-Talua

Po-Saudia

Ps-Balichandrapur

Via-Charinagal

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-754292

Male 05.04.1981 Jajpur SEBC

35years 

0months 

20days

Case No-e-

RES/1338/Dt-

16.05.2016

OD 

131201619

15/2016

473 750 63.07 12.61 459 900 51.00 15.30 1443 2100 68.71 34.36 62.27 No

Regd. No-

14444/Dt-

31.12.2012

no 0 62.27

43 S Rabinaroyan Patro

S/o-S Babu Patro, At-

Berhampur, Po-Panigrahi 

Pentho, Ps-Bada Bazar, Via-

New Kalulato Street, Dist-

Ganjam, Pin-760006

Male 26.04.1993 Ganjam UR

22years 

11months 

30days

Ganjam,

e-RES/2618, 

07.06.2015

CT/6405/ 

Oct-2013
383 800 47.88 9.58 320 600 53.33 16.00 1549 2100 73.76 36.88 62.46 No

26766/ 

07.10.2013

Working as Pharm. 

Under RBSK in 

R.Udayagiri CHC, 

Gajapati  (1yr 

3mnth)

0

62.46
Exp. not under same 

category

44 Sabyasachi Panda

S/o-Bishnu Charan Panda, 

At/Po-Charinangal, Ps-

Balichandrapur, Dist-Jajpur, 

Pin-754292

Male 29.08.1986 Jajpur UR

29years 

7months 

27days

Jajpur,

e-RES/1171, 

10.05.2016

T/3998/ 

Aug-2015
463 750 61.73 12.35 472 900 52.44 15.73 1405 2100 66.90 33.45 61.53 No

21138/ 

14.07.2008

Working as Hired 

Pharma. Under 

Ordnanace 

Factory Hospital 

(6mnth) working 

as Pharm  under 

Vivekanand 

Hospital (3yr 

4mnth)

0

61.53

45 Sai Satya Ram Choudhury

S/o-Prabhanjan Choudhury, 

At-Rameswarpur, Po-

Gadijank, Ps-Nemalo, Via-

Tyendakuda, Dist-Jajpur, 

Pin-754134

Male 01.05.1985 Cuttack UR

30years 

11months 

24days

Cuttack,

e-RES/558, 

12.02.2016

T/5399/ July-

2013
289 750 38.53 7.71 618 900 68.67 20.60 1420 2100 67.62 33.81 62.12 No

18831/ 

10.05.2007
No

0

62.12



46 Sakti Ranjan Mishra

S/o-Chandara Sekhar 

Mishra, At-Taraboisasan, Po-

Dandipur, Ps/Via-Balanga, 

Dist-Puri, Pin-752105

Male 10.06.1993 Puri UR

22years 

10months 

15days

Case no.-170, 

15.01.2016

T/4112/ July-

2015
382 800 47.75 9.55 330 600 55.00 16.50 1518 2100 72.29 36.14 62.19 No

28448/ 

20.05.2015
No

0

62.19

47 Sandip Santanu  Das

S/o-Pravakar Das

At-Thakura

Po-Puruna Baulamal

Ps- Jenapur                                            

via-Jenapur

Dist- jajpur

Pin-755023

Male 16.07.1991 Jajpur UR

24years 

9months 

9days

Case No-e-

RES/3008/Dt-

24.07.2015

T/7438/201

4
376 750 50.13 10.03 273 600 45.50 13.65 1694 2100 80.67 40.33 64.01 No

Regd. No-

27676/Dt-

20.09.2014

No 0 64.01

48 Sankar Jena

S/o-Jhadiya Jena, At/Po-

Badabaragam, Ps/Via-

Purushottampur, Dist-

Ganjam, Pin-761018

Male 02.07.1992 Ganjam UR

24years 

2months 

18days

Ganjam,

e-RES/382, 

17.02.2016

CT/1184/ 

Apr-2016
336 600 56.00 11.20 281 600 46.83 14.05 1543 2100 73.48 36.74 61.99 No

29015/ 

08.01.2016
No

0

61.99

49 Santosh Kumar Behera

S/o-Mahendra Prasad 

Beheera, At-Kamarpal, Po-

Dagarpada, Ps-Oupada, Via-

Turigadia, Dsit-Balasore, Pin-

756047

Male 09.04.1982 Balasore SEBC

34years 

0months 

16days

Balasore,

e-RES/109, 

11.05.2016

T/183/ 

09.05.2013
543 750 72.40 14.48 434 900 48.22 14.47 1393 2100 66.33 33.17 62.11 No

15605/ 

18.12.2013
No

0

62.11

50 Santosh Kumar Das

S/o-Sachida Nanda Das, At-

Tentalpur, Po-Khandasahi, 

Ps/Via-Nischintakoili, Dist-

Cuttack, Pin-754207

Male 05.06.1988 Cuttack UR

27years 

10months 

20days

Cuttack,

e-RES/871, 

11.05.2016

T/11139/ 

Dec-2014
467 750 62.27 12.45 464 900 51.56 15.47 1463 2100 69.67 34.83 62.75 No

24098/ 

09.04.2010

Working as EMT 

under Zipitza 

Health Care 

Limited (3yr)

0

62.75

51 Sarada Prasanna Nayak

S/o-Santanu Nayak, At/Po-

Bandhadiha, Ps-

Dharmasala, Via-

Brahmabarda, Dist-Jajpur, 

Pin-755005

Male 30.04.1986 Jajpur SEBC

29years 

11months 

26days

Jajpur, e-

RES/883, 

12.05.2016

T/6487/ Dec-

2014
421 750 56.13 11.23 452 900 50.22 15.07 1396 2100 66.48 33.24 59.53 No

20643/ 

10.06.2008
No

0

59.53

52 Sarbeswar Roul

S/o-Baishnab Roul, At-

Kantapada, Po-

Naranagochha, Via-Ahiyas, 

Ps-Mangalpur, Dist-Jajpur, 

Pin-755036

Male 15.05.1994 Jajpur UR

21years 

11months 

10days

Jajpur,

e-RES/1008, 

05.05.2016

T/6293/ 

Sept-2014
326 600 54.33 10.87 292 600 48.67 14.60 1602 2100 76.29 38.14 63.61 No

27708/ 

25.09.2014
No

0

63.61

53 Satya Narayan Sahoo

S/o-Prafull Kumar Sahoo, At-

Chandrabahal(Ashrama 

sahi), Po-Rantailei, Ps/Dist-

Angul, Pin-759132
Male 05.06.1982 Angul SEBC

33years 

10months 

20days

Angul, 

e-RES/1016, 

15.07.2015

T/1428/ July-

2015
474 750 63.20 12.64 448 900 49.78 14.93 1397 2100 66.52 33.26 60.84 No

28351/ 

26.03.2015
No

0

60.84

54 Satyabrat Sahoo

S/o-Raghunath Sahoo, 

At/Po-Abhimanyu Balia, Ps-

Bari Ramchandrapur, Via-

Bramhabarada, Dist-Jajpur, 

Pin-755005

Male 13.05.1990 Jajpur SEBC

25years 

11months 

12days

Jajpur,

e-RES/3076, 

03.08.2015

T/5360/ July-

2013
368 750 49.07 9.81 437 900 48.56 14.57 1536 2100 73.14 36.57 60.95 No

23608/ 

13.01.2010
No

0

60.95

55 Satyajit Samal

S/o-Prabodh Chandra 

Samal, At-Mathasahi, Po-

Ratalang, Ps/Via-Binjharpur, 

Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755004

Male 03.05.1987 Jajpur UR

28years 

11months 

22days

Jajpur,

e-RES/731, 

20.04.2016

OD1312016

1821/ May-

2016

357 750 47.60 9.52 502 900 55.78 16.73 1499 2100 71.38 35.69 61.94 No
28892/ 

05.12.2015
No

0

61.94

56 Satyaranjan Padhi

S/o-Natabar Padhi, At-

Sahaspur, Po-Erabank, Ps-

Jajpur Sadar, Via-Sujanpur, 

Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755017

Male 09.07.1993 Jajpur UR

22years 

9months 

16days

Jajpur,

e-RES/1000, 

03.05.2016

T/10334/ 

Oct-2013
442 800 55.25 11.05 291 600 48.50 14.55 1593 2100 75.86 37.93 63.53 No

26741/ 

03.10.2013

Working as 

Pharmacist in 

RBSK, CHC Sukinda 

(1yr 11mnth 

10days)

0

63.53
Exp. not under same 

category

57 Shirinibas Sendha

S/o-Gouranga Charan 

Sendha, At/Po-Lemboo, 

Ps/Via-Sukinda, Dist-Jajpur

Male 05.03.1979 Jajpur SEBC

36years 

11months 

22days

Jajpur,

e-RES/761, 

12.05.2016

T/307/ Mar-

2016
437 750 58.27 11.65 483 900 53.67 16.10 1461 2100 69.57 34.79 62.54 No

12129/ 

30.01.2015

Working as 

Protocol Manager 

in RSBY under M.O 

I/C Sukinda

(3yr 11mnth 

18days)

0

62.54

58 Sisira Kumar Nanda

S/o-Sarat Chandra Nanda, 

At-Orty, Po-Baghuni, Ps-

Nemlo, Via-Asureswar, Dist-

Cuttack, Pin-754209

Male 11.06.1982 Cuttack UR

33years 

10months 

14days

Cuttack,

e-RES/783, 

07.05.2016

OD0712016

1984/May' 

2016

500 750 66.67 13.33 350 900 38.89 11.67 1534 2100 73.05 36.52 61.52 No
22353/ 

19.03.2009

working as 

MPHW(M) at 

Mahanga CHC 

from 14.04.2014 

(2yr)

2

63.52



59 Subash Chandra Chapadi

S/o-Jagabandhu, Chapadi, 

At-Badatema, Po-Hataguda, 

Ps-Pottangi, Via-Semiliguda, 

Dist-Koraput, Pin-764036
Male 10.11.1994 Koraput ST

21years 

5months 

15days

Koraput,

e-RES/77, 

15.01.2016

OD2012016

1031/ May-

2016

280 600 46.67 9.33 265 600 44.17 13.25 1433 2100 68.24 34.12 56.70 No
29069/ 

16.01.2016
No

0

56.70

60 Sunil Kumar Sahoo

S/o-Govind Chandra Sahoo, 

At-Mouzibeg, Po/Ps/Via-

Balanga, Dist-Puri, Pin-

752105

Male 09.03.1993 Puri UR

23years 

1months 

16days

Puri,

e-RES/507, 

04.05.2016

C/10610/ 

Dec-2014
454 800 56.75 11.35 310 600 51.67 15.50 1478 2100 70.38 35.19 62.04 No

27802/ 

14.10.2014
No

0

62.04

61 Surendranath Pradhan

S/o-Rajkishor Pradhan

At-Mulabasanta

Po-Shantidham

Ps-Gadisagoda

Via-Kanas, Dist-Puri

Pin-752017

Male 04.06.1989 Puri SEBC

26years 

10months 

21days

Case No-e-

RES/547/Dt-

25.04.2016

T/4167/201

5
299 750 39.87 7.97 444 900 49.33 14.80 1537 2100 73.19 36.60 59.37 No

Regd. No-

22522/Dt-

31.03.2009

2.2 yrs as 

MPHW(M) at 

NHM,Puri.

2 61.37

62 Suryakanta Sukla

S/o-Pramath Nath Sukla, At-

Dhumat sasan, Po-Indupur, 

Ps-Nikirai, Dist-Kendrapara, 

Pin-754214 Male 23.05.1986 Kendrapara UR

29years 

11months 

2days

Kendrapara, e-

RES/929, 

02.05.2016

T/5473/ Oct-

2015
464 750 61.87 12.37 450 900 50.00 15.00 1443 2100 68.71 34.36 61.73 No

20040/ 

10.12.2007

Working as 

MPHW(M) under  

Indupur CHC, 

Kendrapara from 

08.10.2013 (2yr 

7mnth)

2

63.73

63 Suryanarayan Das

S/o-Jhadeswar Das, At-

Pariakuli, Po-Rukuni, Ps/Via-

Morada, Dist-Mayurbhanj, 

Pin-757020

Male 04.06.1984 Mayurbhanj SC

31years 

10months 

21days

Mayurbhanj, e-

RES/2373, 

17.07.2015

T/2793/ 

June-2014
405 750 54.00 10.80 380 900 42.22 12.67 1180 2100 56.19 28.10 51.56 No

20268/ 

10.01.2008
No

0

51.56

64 Upendra Naik

S/o-Santosh Naik, At-

Kandhabalanda, Po-

Babuniktimal, Ps-Mahulpali, 

Via-Keseibahal, Dist-

Sambalpur, Pin-768228

Male 24.02.1989 Sambalpur ST

27years 

2months 

1days

Sambalpur, 

e-RES/2973, 

08.12.2015

T/1078/ Dec-

2015
373 750 49.73 9.95 389 900 43.22 12.97 1410 2100 67.14 33.57 56.48 No

28849/ 

30.11.2015
No

0

56.48
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1 Abhaya Bardhan

D/o-Dhruba Charan 

Bardhan, At-Khadal, Po-

Pipal Madhaba, Via-

Manijanga, Ps-Tirtol, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-754160

Female 01.06.1992 Jagatsinghpur SEBC

23 Yrs 10 

Mths 24 

Days

e-

RES/271/27.0

4.16

WC/2471/Se

pt'13
444 800 55.50 11.10 428 600 71.33 21.40 617 1000 61.70 30.85 63.35 No LT-0722/2014 NA 0 63.35 SCBMCH, Cuttack

2 Anisha Jena

D/o-Anjan Ku. Jena, At/Po-

Golakund, Via-

Brahmabarada, Ps-

Bariramachandrapur, Dist-

Jajpur, Pin-755005

Female 03.06.1993 Jajpur SEBC

22 Yrs 8 

Mths 22 

Days

e-

RES/977/04.0

5.16

CW/4819/Jul'

13
419 800 52.38 10.48 373 600 62.17 18.65 616 1000 61.60 30.80 59.93 No LT-0545/2013

2 yrs 3 mths at NCD, DHH, 

Koraput
2 61.93 SCBMCH, Cuttack

3 Anurupa Deo
D/o-Maheswar Deo, At-

L.T., Red Cross Blood Bank, 

Bbsr, Dist-Khurda

Female 02.07.1994 Jajpur UR
21 Yrs 9 

Mths 23 

Days

e-

RES/1012/04.

05.16

WT/1376/15 411 600 68.50 13.70 366 600 61.00 18.30 622 1000 62.20 31.10 63.10 No LT-0746/2014
5 mths at RCBB, Capital 

Hosp., Bbsr from Blood Bank 

Officer

0 63.10 MKCGMC, Berhampur

4 Balaram Patra

S/o-Basanta Ku. Patra, At-

Guntabandha, Po-

Dakhinpur, Via-

Berhampur, Ps-Berhampur 

Sadar, Dist-Ganjam, Pin-

760002

Male 23.01.1992 Ganjam UR
24 Yrs 3 

Mths 2 Days

e-

RES/602/22.0

3.16

OD11120154

748/15
426 750 56.80 11.36 342 600 57.00 17.10 682 1000 68.20 34.10 62.56 No 0836/2015 NA 0 62.56 MKCGMC, Berhampur

5 Banishree Mallik

At-Old LIC Colony, Qr. No.-

G/99, Po-Tala Telenga 

Bazar, Ps-Badambadi, Dist-

Cuttack, Pin-753009

Female 26.06.1990 Cuttack SC
25 Yrs 10 

Mths 9 Days
815/22.06.15

TW/347/201

5
198 500 39.60 7.92 308 600 51.33 15.40 676 1000 67.60 33.80 57.12 No LT-0751/2014 NA 0 57.12 SCBMCH, Cuttack

6 Basanta Ku. Nayak

S/o-Ananda Ch. Nayak, At-

Hasanpur, Po-Bhaganai, 

Via-Sainkul, Ps-

Ramachandrapur, Dist-

Keonjhar, Pin-758043

Male 21.05.1982 Keonjhar SEBC
33 Yrs 11 

Mths 4 Days

e-

RES/1514/03.

05.16

T/1472/Nov'

13
401 750 53.47 10.69 492 900 54.67 16.40 610 1000 61.00 30.50 57.59 No LT-0589/2013

5 yrs 6 mths at CHC Jajpur 

Road, Jajpur and variour 

CHCs of Keonjhar under 

NRHM 

5 62.59 MKCGMC, Berhampur

7
Bindhya Basinee 

Behera

C/o- Debendra Nath 

Behera, At/Po- Talapada, 

Dist - Mayurbhanja, Pin - 

757026

female 06.07.1994 Mayurbhanja SEBC

21 Yrs 9 

Mths 19 

Days

e-

RES/2171/16.

05.16

CW/1778/ 

19.04.14
284 600 47.33 9.47 438 650 67.38 20.22 625 1000 62.50 31.25 60.93 No

LT-0712/014 

25.07.14

1 yr 8 mths as L.T. at CRCBB, 

Cuttack under SCBMCH, Ctc.
1 61.93 VSS Medical College Burla.

8 Chameli Biswal

C/o Keshab Biswal, At- 

Mardaraj pur, Po- 

Badajhad, Ps- 

Krushnaprasad, Dist- Puri 

Pin- 752030

female 05.04.1995 Puri SEBC 

21 Yrs 0 

Mths 20 

Days

e-RES/384/ 

29.03.16

OD26120161

709 / 

04.04.16

330 600 55.00 11.00 381 600 63.50 19.05 656 1000 65.60 32.80 62.85 No 0905/04.12.15 NA 0 62.85 MKCG Berhampur

9 Debasis Rout

S/o-Sanjay Ku. Rout, 

At/Po/Ps-Khatiguda, Via-

Tentulikhunti, Dist-

Nabarangpur, Pin-764085

Male 05.07.1993 Jajpur SEBC

22 Yrs 9 

Mths 20 

Days

e-

RES/950/03.0

5.16

T/5241/Jul'1

3
550 800 68.75 13.75 327 600 54.50 16.35 618 1000 61.80 30.90 61.00 No LT-0495/2013

2 yrs 8 mths at Blood Bank, 

DHH, Nabarangpur
2 63.00 MKCGMC, Berhampur

10 Debi Prasad Sahoo

C/o- Krushna Chandra 

Sahoo, At/Po - SCB 

Medical campus, Dist -  

Cuttack, Pin - 753007

Male 27.10.1987 jagatsinghpur UR
29 Yrs 0 

Mths 9 Days

e-RES/65/ 

16.01.16
T/5859/ 2016 430 750 57.33 11.47 528 900 58.67 17.60 594 1000 59.40 29.70 58.77 No

LT-0445/ 

24.09.12

5 years 6 mths as L.T under 

CDMO, Khurda, CDMO, 

Rayagada & OSACS

5 63.77

11 Kanakalata Swain

D/o-Goutam Ch. Swain, At-

Uludia, Po/Via-Mouda, Ps-

Salipur, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

754290

Female 09.05.1988 Cuttack SEBC

33 Yrs 9 

Mths 27 

Days

e-

RES/502/22.0

3.16

TW/5056/15 401 750 53.47 10.69 470 900 52.22 15.67 652 1000 65.20 32.60 58.96 No LT-0610/2013

 4 yrs at CHC Kalyansinghpur, 

Rayagada, CRCBB and RMRC, 

Bbsr

4 62.96 SCBMCH., Cuttack.

12 Kshyan Prava Sahu

D/o-Gopal Ch. Sahu, At/Po-

Batto, Via-Sainkul, Ps-

Ramachandrapur, Dist-

Keonjhar, Pin-758043

Female 25.05.1995 Keonjhar SEBC

21 Yrs 8 

Mths 24 

Days

e-

RES/1448/11.

05.16

WT/1572/15 354 600 59.00 11.80 302 600 50.33 15.10 704 1000 70.40 35.20 62.10 No 0870/2015 NA 0 62.10 MKCGMC, Berhampur

13 Manoranjan Sahoo

C/o-Gokul Ch. Senapati, At-

Qr. No.-IR-35, Po-

Nayapalli, Via-Unit-8, Bbsr, 

Ps-Delta "B" Colony Dist-

Khorda, Pin-751012

Male 05.06.1981 Jagatsinghpur SEBC

34 Yrs 10 

Mths 20 

Days

e-

RES/768/12.0

5.16

T/4354/Jun'1

3
388 750 51.73 10.35 548 900 60.89 18.27 572 950 60.21 30.11 58.72

Locomoter-

45% 

(Dt.16.02.20

08) 

{Permanent 

/ Temporary 

not visible}

LT00245/2015

1 yr 1 mth at NUHM, UPHC 

under CDMO, Khorda. 4 yrs 6 

mths at DHH, Jajpur under 

OSACS and 4 yrs at Hi-Tech 

&Trilochan Netralaya

5 63.72
SCBMCH, Cuttack

Disability Cert. is invalid

14 Padmalochan Hota

C/o- Late Karunakar Hota 

At- Aurobina Nagar, Po- 

Rajendra nagar, Dist- 

Cuttack, Pin- 753010

Male 02.06.1991 Cuttack UR

24 Yrs 10 

Mths 23 

Days

e-res/539/ 

23.04.16

T/7991/ 

18.08.2014
464 750 61.87 12.37 292 600 48.67 14.60 672 1000 67.20 33.60 60.57 No 0925

2 yr & 3 months as LT at City 

Hosp, Cuttack
2 62.57

SCBMCH, Cuttack
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15 Prasanta Ku. Khatua

S/o-Kishore Ch. Khatua, 

At/Po/Via-

Krushananandapur, Ps-

Tirtol, Dist-Jagatsinghpur, 

Pin-754135

Male 04.06.1993 Jagatsinghpur SC

22 Yrs 10 

Mths 21 

Days

e-

RES/51/28.01.

16

SST/4503/14 391 800 48.88 9.78 313 600 52.17 15.65 596 1000 59.60 29.80 55.23 No LT-0776/2014
1 yr 5 mths at ART Centre, 

DHH, Bhadrak under OSACS
1 56.23 MKCGMC, Berhampur

16 Puspanjali Mal

D/o-Chittaranjan Mal, At-

Petchhela, Po-Kochila, 

Ps/Via-Mahakalapara, Dist-

Kendrapada, Pin-754224

Female 05.04.1994 Kendrapada UR

22 Yrs 0 

Mths 20 

Days

e-

RES/746/04.0

5.16

TW/1305/15 378 600 63.00 12.60 384 600 64.00 19.20 611 1000 61.10 30.55 62.35 No LT-0728/2014

2 yrs at Chaturbhuja 

Jenamani Memorial Hosp., 

Khurda

0 62.35 SCBMCH, Cuttack

17 Rasmita Barik

C/o- Harihara Barik At-

Marada, Po- 

Gopinathapur, Dist-

Cuttack, PIN- 754203

female 16.07.1993 Cuttack SEBC 
23 Yrs 7 

Mths 8 Days

e-res/666/ 

28.04.16

TW/4642/ 

28.06.13
430 800 53.75 10.75 351 600 58.50 17.55 635 1000 63.50 31.75 60.05 No LT-0585/2012

2yr & 9 months at DHH 

Kendrapada as LT
2 62.05 MKCG Berhampore

18 Rebati Chhatria

C/o- Rangilal Chhatria, At- 

Mahatab Nagar, Po- Burla, 

Dist - Sambalpur, Pin - 

768017

female 02.06.1985 Sambalpur SC 

30 Yrs 9 

Mths 28 

Days

e-RES/1983/ 

17-05-2016

WC/6221/ 

24.12.14
418 750 55.73 11.15 336 600 56.00 16.80 552 1000 55.20 27.60 55.55 No

LT-0707/ 

25.07.2014
NA 0 55.55 VSS Medical College Burla.

19 Rojalin Prusty

D/o-Gagan Ch. Prusty, At-

Jalal Colony, 

Mirkamalpatna, Po/Ps-

Mangalabag, Dist-Cuttack, 

Pin-753001

Female 07.04.1991 Cuttack SEBC

25 Yrs 0 

Mths 18 

Days

e-

RES/383/12.0

5.16

TW/4873/Jul'

13
456 750 60.80 12.16 309 600 51.50 15.45 689 1000 68.90 34.45 62.06

Locomoter-

60% of 

Dt.30.04.05

Permanent

0932/2012
2 yrs 2 mths at DHH, Cuttack 

under newly created post
2 64.06

SCBMCH, Cuttack

Disability Cert. is invalid

20 Runi Nayak

W/o-Pradeep Ku. Singh, At-

Red Cross Blood Bank, 

Po/Ps/Dist-Kendrapada, 

Pin-754211

Female 06.05.1987 Kendrapada SEBC

28 Yrs 11 

Mths 19 

Days

e-

RES/564/22.0

4.16

OD17120161

554/16
518 750 69.07 13.81 478 900 53.11 15.93 596 1000 59.60 29.80 59.55 No LT-0603/2013

2 yrs 2 mths at ICTC-CHC 

Tihidi, Bhadrak under OSACS 

and 2 yrs 7 mths at DHH, 

Kendrapada 

4 63.55 MKCGMC, Berhampur

21 Sambit Ku. Mallick

S/o-Bijay Ku. Mallick, At-

Karadapal, Po-Batto, Ps-

Ramachandrapur, Via-

Sainkul, Dist-Keonjhar, Pin-

758043

Male 13.06.1994 Keonjhar UR

21 Yrs 10 

Mths 12 

Days

e-

RES/926/17.0

3.16

T/1408/14 286 600 47.67 9.53 353 600 58.83 17.65 686 1000 68.60 34.30 61.48 No LT-0716/2014
1 yr 9 mths at DCRCB, 

Cuttack
1 62.48 SCBMCH, Cuttack

22 Sarika Das

D/o-Subash Ch. Das, At-

Prahalladpur, Po-

Sayedpur, Via-Arei, Ps-

Binjharpur, Dist-Jajpur, Pin-

755027

Female 15.06.1993 Jajpur SC

22 Yrs 10 

Mths 10 

Days

e-

RES/933/26.0

4.16

WT/4425/14 406 800 50.75 10.15 303 600 50.50 15.15 638 1000 63.80 31.90 57.20 No LT-0725/2014 NA 0 57.20 SCBMCH, Cuttack

23 Sasmita Samal

D/o-Brahmananda Samal, 

At-Siripur, Po-Nurtang, Via-

Kuanpal, Ps-Mahanga, Dist-

Cuttack, Pin-754204

Female 27.05.1991 Cuttack SEBC

24 Yrs 11 

Mths 28 

Days

e-

RES/713/21.0

4.16

TW/8812/14 453 750 60.40 12.08 253 600 42.17 12.65 644 1000 64.40 32.20 56.93 No LT-0551/2013

2 yrs at CRBB, Cuttack + 2 

yrs 2months at City Hosp., 

Cuttack (Newly created 

post)

4 60.93 MKCGMCH, Berhampur

24 Smaranika Das

D/o-Harihar Das, At-

Bhagirathpur, Po-

Adampur, Via-Kabirpur, Ps-

Kuakhia, Dist-Jajpur, Pin-

755009

female 03.04.1989 Jajpur SEBC

27 Yrs 0 

Mths 22 

Days

e-

RES/4962/27.

11.15

TW/1405/16 346 750 46.13 9.23 423 650 65.08 19.52 668 1000 66.80 33.40 62.15 No LT-0488/2013

2yrs 10mths at RMRC, Bbsr 

and SCBMCH, Cuttack & 

ICTC, Salipur, Cuttack under 

OSACS

2 64.15 SCBMCH, Cuttack.

25 Somanath Mandal

S/o-Bhagirathi Mandal, At-

Jagannathpur, Po/Ps-

Raghunathpur,  Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-754132

Male 20.02.1992 jagatsinghpur SEBC
24 Yrs 2 

Mths 5 Days

e-

RES/584/13.0

5.16

C/832/16 480 800 60.00 12.00 344 600 57.33 17.20 647 1000 64.70 32.35 61.55 No LT-0498/2013
2 yrs 2 mths at PHC (N) 

Chandaka, Khorda
2 63.55 MKCG Berhampur

26 Sukanta Barik

S/o-Minaketan Barik, At-

Parsurampur, Po/Ps-

Mahanga, Via-Salipur, Dist-

Cuttack, Pin-754206

Male 15.05.1994 Cuttack UR

21 Yrs 10 

Mths 20 

Days

e-

RES/671/29.0

4.16

T/5054/2014 440 600 73.33 14.67 348 600 58.00 17.40 656 1000 65.60 32.80 64.87 No LT-0768/2014 4 mths as LT at RMRC, Bbsr. 0 64.87 SCBMCH, Cuttack. 

27 Sushrita Das

C/o-Nrusingha ch. Rout, At-

Belarpur, Po-Debidwar, 

Ps/Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755007

Female 06.05.1981 Jajpur UR

34 Yrs 11 

Mths 19 

Days

e-

RES/1134/11.

05.16

OD07120161

903/16
333 750 44.40 8.88 524 900 58.22 17.47 629 1000 62.90 31.45 57.80 No LT-0666/2014

6 yrs 8 mth at CDMO, 

Nayagarh under NHM
6 63.80 SCBMCH, Cuttack

28
Suvashree 

Subhasmita Behera

D/o-Harekrushna Behera, 

At-Barabati, Po/Ps-

Mahanga, Via-

Barabati,Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

754206

Female 04.04.1995 Cuttack SC

21 Yrs 0 

Mths 21 

Days

e-

RES/770/30.0

4.16

SSCW/5925/

15
328 600 54.67 10.93 275 600 45.83 13.75 591 1000 59.10 29.55 54.23 No 0865/2015 NA 0 54.23 SCBMCH, Cuttack

29 Titu Bhoi

S/o-Suresh Bhoi, At-Ufula, 

Po/Via/Ps-Birmaharajpur, 

Dist-Subarnapur, Pin-

767018

Male 02.06.1988 Subarnapur SC

27 Yrs 10 

Mths 23 

Days

e-

RES/484/25.0

4.16

C/35/16 314 750 41.87 8.37 392 900 43.56 13.07 646 1000 64.60 32.30 53.74 No 0816/2015 NA 0 53.74 SCBMCH, Cuttack
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1 Asish Panda

S/o-Santosh Ku. Panda, At-

H. No.-IV P-26, Po-

Hatibandha Street, Via-

Berhampur, Ps-Berhampur 

Town, Dist-Ganjam, Pin-

760001

Male 06.06.1991 Ganjam UR

24Years,10

Months,19d

ays

e-

RES/649/05.

05.16

TC/4010/14 461 800 57.63 11.53 281 600 46.83 14.05 696 1000 69.60 34.80 60.38 No RT-0177/2014 NA 0 60.38 MKCGMCH, Berhampur

2 Bhabaranjan Mallick

S/o-Kunjabihari Mallick, At-

Jobra Biraja Roy Colony, Po-

College Square, Ps-

Malgodown, Dist-Cuttack, 

Pin-753003

Male 19.04.1987 Cuttack UR
29Years,0M

onths,6days

e-

RES/1566/1

1.05.16

OD0712016

1924/2016
371 750 49.47 9.89 513 900 57.00 17.10 595 1000 59.50 29.75 56.74 No RT-0132/2013

4 yrs 10 mths as 

Radiographer at 

SCBMCH, Cuttack

4 60.74 SCBMCH, Cuttack

3 Chaudhuri Mahanta

S/o- Raghunath Mahanta, 

At- Haridapal, Po- Safa, Ps- 

Tangi, Via- Kotsahi, Dist- 

Cuttack, Pin- 754022

Male 10.08.1983 Cuttack SEBC

32Years,8M

onths,15day

s

e-

RES/534/07.

05.16

T/10550/14 463 750 61.73 12.35 358 900 39.78 11.93 661 1000 66.10 33.05 57.33 No RT-0178/2014 NA 0 57.33 MKCGMC, Berhampur.

4
Deepak Ranjan 

Pradhan

S/o-Bhubaneswar Pradhan, 

At/Po-Khilei, Ps-

Kundheigola, Via/Dist-

Deogarh, Pin-768108

Male 14.07.1990 Deogarh
SEBC

OBC

25Years,9M

onths,11day

s

e-

RES/864/09.

05.16

OD0812013

292/16
313 750 41.73 8.35 473 900 52.56 15.77 644 1000 64.40 32.20 56.31 No RT-0080/2013

2 yrs 2 mths as Jr. 

Radiographer at CHC 

Subdega, Sundargarh 

under newly created 

post

2 58.31 VSSMC, Burla

5
Hitanshu Sekhar 

Mohapatra

S/o-Rabindra Ku. 

Mohapatra, At-Gopa (5A 

Canal Road), 

Po/Via/Ps/Dist-

Kendrapada, Pin-754211

Male 22.03.1993 Kendrapada UR
23Years,1M

onths,3days

e-

RES/849/21.

04.16

OD1712013

1528/16
504 800 63.00 12.60 280 600 46.67 14.00 634 1000 63.40 31.70 58.30 No RT-0076/2013

2 yrs 2 mths as Jr. 

Radiographer at SDH, 

Titlagarh, Bolangir 

under newly created 

post (10301) and 4 

mths at CHC 

Chitrakonda, Malkangiri  

under NHM

2 60.30 MKCGMC, Berhampur

6 Laxmi Narayan Sahoo

S/o- Trilochan Sahoo, At- 

Ghodabar, Po- Subarnapur, 

Ps- Banki, Via- Athagarha, 

Dist- Cuttack,

Male 18.07.1983 Cuttack SEBC
32Years,9M

onths,7days

e-

RES/4933/2

2.12.15

T/104/14 336 750 44.80 8.96 467 900 51.89 15.57 677 1000 67.70 33.85 58.38 No RT-0139/2013 NA 0 58.38 MKCGMC, Berhampur 

7 Monalisha Barik

D/o-Pranakrushna Barik, At-

Damodarpur, Po-

Kumbhiragadia, Via-

Danagadi, Ps-Kalinganagar, 

Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755026

Female 19.02.1991 Jajpur UR
25Years,2M

onths,6days

e-

RES/553/02.

05.16

WT/411/16 394 750 52.53 10.51 399 650 61.38 18.42 651 1000 65.10 32.55 61.47 No RT-0156/2014 NA 0 61.47
SCBMCH, Cuttack. 

+2 Sc. (Vocational)

8 Rojalin Sahu

D/o-Kapilendra Sahu, At-

Golabandha, Po-Tinkbir, Ps-

Reamal, Dist-Deogarh, Pin-

768109

Female 3-6-1991 Deogarh OBC

25Years,1M

onths,19day

s

e-

RES/316/22.

02.16

TW/1022/J

uly'13
508 750 67.73 13.55 330 600 55.00 16.50 605 1000 60.50 30.25 60.30 No RT-0087/2013

3 yrs. 4 Mths At Rohini 

Diagnostic & Research 

Centre, Burla

0 60.30
VSSMCH, Burla

+2 Sc. 

9 Rupashree Mohanty

D/o-Sarat Ku. Mohanty, At-

Purunahatsahi, Ward No.-

6, Po/Via/Ps-Baripada, Dist-

Mayurbhanj, Pin-757001

Female 05.03.1990 Mayurbhanj UR

26Years,1M

onths,20day

s

e-

RES/1035/1

6.03.16

CW/3585/1

5
424 750 56.53 11.31 278 600 46.33 13.90 715 1000 71.50 35.75 60.96 No 0207/2015 NA 0 60.96 SCBMCH, Cuttack

10
Satchidananda 

Maharana

S/o-Prabhakar Maharana, 

At/Po-Mandar, Via-

Balipadara, Ps-Polasara, 

Dist-Ganjam, Pin-761117

Male 08.11.1993 Ganjam UR

22Years,5M

onths,17day

s

e-

RES/704/06.

05.16

C/2270/15 373 600 62.17 12.43 295 600 49.17 14.75 661 1000 66.10 33.05 60.23 No 0227/2015 NA 0 60.23 MKCGMC, Berhampur

11 Satyaprakash Das

S/o-Late Satish Ch. Das, At-

Sanapatharkham, Po-

Patharkham, Via/Ps-

Bangiriposi, Dist-

Mayurbhanj, Pin-757032

Male 10.07.1995 Mayurbhanj SEBC

20Years,9M

onths,15day

s

e-

RES/1825/1

2.05.16

OD2212016

999/2016
230 600 38.33 7.67 417 650 64.15 19.25 660 1000 66.00 33.00 59.91 No 0220/2015 NA 0 59.91 SCBMCH, Cuttack

12
Subhashini 

Priyadarshini

D/o-Basanta Ku. Sahoo, At-

Sahaspur, Po-Nalipur, Ps-

Mahanga, Via-

Balichandrapur, Dist-

Cuttack, Pin-754205

Female 20.03.1993 Cuttack OBC
23Years,1M

onths,5days

e-

RES/724/30.

04.16

TW/1597/1

6
385 800 48.13 9.63 314 600 52.33 15.70 682 1000 68.20 34.10 59.43 No RT-0100/2013

2 yrs 4 mths at DHH, 

Balasore
2 61.43 MKCGMC, Berhampur
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